503531738 10/20/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3578365

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KUO-CHING CHIANG	10/05/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MASS INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.
Street Address:	LE SANALELE COMPLEX, GROUND FLOOR, VACA STREET, SALEUFI, P.O. BOX 1868
City:	APIA
State/Country:	SAMOA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14686443

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com

Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, P.C.

Address Line 1:4000 LEGATO RD., STE 310Address Line 4:FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5275/0310PUS2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/
DATE SIGNED:	10/20/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=2015-10-20-Assignt#page1.tif source=2015-10-20-Assignt#page2.tif

PATENT 503531738 REEL: 036838 FRAME: 0020

	ment agreement is applicable to on Card with Security Code Go					
Transacus	on Card with Security Code Ge	merator and the	: MEMON OF O	ne Same		
_	ATENT RIGHT referred to in the	-				
	ntent Application for this inven-	tion, executed b	y the ASSIG	NOR(S) concurrently	with this	
Agreem ☑ U.S.	ient Patent Application Serial No.	14/686,443	, filed on	2015/4/14		
	. patent No.			 -		
	TENT RIGHT assigned under . Patent rights only	this agreement	is:			
	ldwide Patent rights (the assign tent Application identified abo		he right to cla	aim the benefit for the t	iling date o	of any
The AS	SIGNOR(S) referred to in this	agreement is (c	or are):			
Kuo-Ch	hing CHIANG			(full name	of first ass	ignor)
13F., N	o.10, Ln. 115, Sec. 2, Wenhua					
The Fire	st ASSIGNEE referred to in thi	_				
Mass In	nternational Co., Ltd.			(full name	of first ass	ignee)
Le Sans	alele Complex, Ground Floor,	Vaea Street, Sa	leufi, PO Box	1868, Apia, Samoa		(address)
Is (chec	k one): 🗌 an individual	a partne	rship	a Corporation of	Samoa (State or s	Country)
The AS	SIGNOR(S), in consideration of	of \$1.00 paid by	y the ASSIGN	NEE, and other good at	ıd valuable	
	ration, receipt of which is ackn					
	NEE, their successors and assig					
	and exclusive right to the inver					
	I interest in and to the entire rip		erest in and t	o the PATENT RIGHT	S in the in	vention;
•	inustions, continuations-in-part	•				
	tions; and	,,		•		
	et to claim priority under 35 U.S	3.C. 119, based	on any earlie	er foreign applications	for this invo	ention.
As to al	I U.S. Patent Applications assi	gned under this	Agreement,	the ASSIGNOR(S) her	eby author	ize(s)
and requ	uest(s) the Director of Patents	and Trademarks	s to issue all l	Letters Patent to the AS	SIGNEE(S	s) as the
ASSIG	NEE(S) of an equal interest in t	the entire right,	title and inte	rest, for the sole use ar	d enjoymer	nt of said
ASSIG	NEE(S), their successors and a	ssigns.				
Fusther	, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to	o communicate	to said ASSI	GNEE(S), or their rens	esentatives	. and
	own to the ASSIGNOR(S) res					
	papers, execute all divisional, c	•	·		•	
•	papers, execute an arvisional, e seus applications, everute all no					

ASSIGNMENT DEED

issued to said ASSIGNEE(S), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(S), their successors and assigns, to obtain an enforced proper protection for said invention.

Chiang, Kuo-Ching October 5, 2015

(Date)

2/2

PATENT REEL: 036838 FRAME: 0022